
I9  全芳香族ポリエステル 
ATR スペクトル 

I9-101 

POB 
ポリ(p -ヒドロキシ安息香酸）  

 

PT 

1732 

1597 

1251 

1196 

1152 

1046 

1011 

883 

759 

699 

673 

506 

 

 

 
I9-201 

HBA/BP/TPA 
液晶ポリエステルⅠ：エコノール®E2000 

p -ヒドロキシ安息香酸/ビフェノール/ 

テレフタル酸 から成るコポリエステル  

 

PT 

1728 

1489 

1256 

1193 

1155 

1051 

1005 

870 

755 

717 

683 

517 

 

50/25/25 by mol 

43.2/33.1/23.7 by wt 

（反応熱分解 GC）

 
I9-201a 

HBA/BP/TPA/IPA 
液晶ポリエステルⅠ：Xydar® 85-82 

p -ヒドロキシ安息香酸/ビフェノール/テレ

フタル酸/イソフタル酸系コポリエステル 

 

PT 

1728 

1599 

1489 

1192 

1154 

1050 

1005 

871 

754 

717 

514 

 

61/20/13/6 by mol 

53.8/27.5/12.8 by wt 

（反応熱分解 GC）
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